
CIRCUITO A.D.J.L. DE CADETES FEMININOS

1º Teresa Castro 113238 ULHT 10 10 10

< 48Kg Mariana Gonçalves 133509 JCL 5 5 0

1º Mariana Gonçalves 133509 JCL 5 5 10 15
2º Mafalda Ezequiel 122699 EJND 11 11 11
3º Sveta Natu 131791 JCL 5 5 10 10
4º Raquel Oliveira 126580 JCL 7 7 7

< 52Kg Maria Sereno 112270 EJND 9 9 0

1º Maria Sereno 112270 EJND 12 10 20 29
2º Maria Costa 132022 EJND 8 10 8 26 26
3º Maria Ferreira 130267 SCP 5 7 12 17
4º Ana Campos 113499 CM 5 6 11 11
5º Ana Caseirão 112244 EJND 10 10 10

1º Andreia Loureiro 132004 EJND 10 11 10 31 31
2º Beatriz Barata 112264 EJND 9 8 12 29 29
3º Madalena Pereira 107784 JCL 8 9 17 17
4º Dirce Doze 116447 JCL 5 5 5
4º Bruna Batista JCL 5 5 5

< 52Kg Maria Ferreira 130267 SCP 5 5 0

1º Leonor Gonçalves 107792 OSJ 10 8 18 18
2º Tatiana Fortes 117390 JCL 6 6 6

1º Barbara Calçada 111001 ULHT 10 10 20 20
2º Ana Oliveira 130959 OSJ 5 5 10
2º Mariana Albino 120635 ATV 5 5 10 10

1º Joana Correia 113191 JCL 10 10 10
< 70Kg Ana Oliveira 130959 OSJ 5 5 0
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CIRCUITO A.D.J.L. DE CADETES MASCULINOS

1º Rui Nobre 132029 EJND 10 12 22 29

2º Filipe Sobrinho 113282 OSJ 8 5 10 23 23

3º Miguel Batista 117597 ISJ 7 8 15 20

4º Diogo Ribeiro 116303 EJND 12 12 19

5º Wilson Tavares 127973 SLB 6 6 6

< 55Kg José Silva 113452 GCP 5 5 0

1º Lucas Catarino 132021 EJND 9 10 11 30 30

2º Ricardo Ventura 123994 ULHT 5 7 9 21 21

3º Vasco Reves 123813 SCP 10 9 19 19

4º Gonçalo Correia 107813 SAD 9 8 17 17

4º Daniel Santos 122463 JCL 5 12 17 17

6º Simão Pereira 112232 GCP 6 6 11

7º Franscico Barata 132000 EJND 7 7 7

8º Diogo Santos 124938 SAD 5 5 5

8º Jonas Mendonça 117592 ISJudo 5 5 5

8º Tomás Pereira 112233 GCP 5 5 5

< 55Kg José Silva 113452 GCP 5 5 0

< 46Kg Rui Nobre 132029 EJND 7 7 0

< 55Kg Gonçalo Freitas 110017 JCL 7 7 0

< 46Kg Miguel Batista 117597 ISJudo 5 5 0

< 55Kg João Sanches 125942 SAD 6 6 0

1º Filipe Campos 107194 ULHT 10 10 10 30 30

2º Gonçalo Freitas 110017 JCL 7 12 19 26

3º Leandro Cresol 116560 JCL 12 12 24 24

4º Daniel Stern 122694 JCL 6 8 14 22

5º Damian Troianschi 133078 ISJ 6 8 14 21

6º Pedro Costa 117758 ULHT 6 6 12 18

7º Gonçalo Silva 104205 CJT 7 5 12 17

7º João Sanches 125942 SAD 6 5 11 17

9º José Silva 113452 GCP 5 5 15

9º João Ramalho 113228 ATV 6 9 15 15

11º Ricardo Afonso 123695 CNS 5 5 5

< 46Kg Diogo Ribeiro 116303 EJND 7 7 0

< 50Kg Simão Pereira 112232 GCP 5 5 0

1º Fabio Borges 140006 SLB 5 12 12 29 29

2º André Cravo 115383 ULHT 5 8 11 24 24

3º Vasco Anderson 124072 OSJ 8 10 18 23

4º Bernado Serra 112242 EJND 6 6 9 21 21

5º Manuel Santos 110603 SCP 6 6 12 18

6º Diogo Santos 124094 CNS 10 7 17 17

7º Diogo Fagulha 122548 JCL 10 6 16 16

8º João Águas 114314 ULHT 5 9 14 14

9º Alexandre Pires 117368 JCL 7 7 12

10º Gonçalo Brito 110387 SAD 6 6 11

11º Nuno Nobre 116316 EJND 9 9 9

12º Afonso Oliveira 113432 SAD 6 6 6

12º Luis Marques 105012 ADCEO 6 6 6

14º Wilson Martins 116477 JCL 5 5 5

14º Cláudio Tavares 116464 JCL 5 5 5

14º Oleg Turcan 134123 CJT 5 5 5

14º Lucas Mendes 110583 ULHT 5 5 5

14º Mildo Mendonça 121223 JCL 5 5 5

14º Bruno Alves 113412 JCS 5 5 5

< 66Kg Franscisco Maleitas 125691 JCL 8 8 0

< 66Kg Gonçalo Lopes 113256 CSA 11 11 0

< 55Kg Pedro Costa 117758 UHLT 6 6 0

< 55Kg Gonçalo Silva 104205 CJT 5 5 0

< 55Kg Daniel Stern 122694 JCL 8 8 0

< 55Kg Damian Troianschi 133078 ISJudo 7 7 0

< 66Kg Luis Aldeia 127433 OSJ 5 5 0
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CIRCUITO A.D.J.L. DE CADETES MASCULINOS

< 66Kg Joao Câmara 114520 ULHT 5 5 0

1º Henrique Lopes 101059 GCP 13 9 22 34

2º Francisco Maleitas 125691 JCL 11 9 20 28

2º Diogo Nunes 112234 EJND 10 7 11 28 28

4º Gonçalo Lopes 113256 CSA 7 9 16 27

5º Pedro Bacalhau 110400 SAD 5 12 7 24 24

6º Gonçalo Cardoso 132709 GCP 5 5 9 19 19

6º Marco Geraldes 108460 EJND 7 7 5 19 19

8º João Almeida 103125 OSJ 5 13 18 18

8º Pedro Rodrigues 116223 ULHT 11 11 18

10º João Pinha 110386 SAD 9 8 17 17

11º Igor Martins 109919 Progresso Clube 5 5 6 16 16

11º Miguel Louzeiro 135257 GCP 5 5 6 16 16

11º Hugo Loio 118668 ULHT 6 5 5 16 16

14º Diogo Carvalho 122596 CMC 8 7 15 15

15º Rodrigo Amaral 122431 EJND 5 8 13 13

15º Martim Macedo 136332 ULHT 6 7 13 13

17º Tomás Prazeres 137792 JCL 5 6 11 11

17º João Camara 114520 UHLT 6 6 11

17º João Costa 114561 JCL 5 6 11 11

17º Miguel Francisco 125900 EJND 6 5 11 11

21º Henrique Simões 135365 JCS 5 5 10 10

21º Maurits Kuipers 136323 FSE 5 5 10 10

21º Luis Aldeia 127433 OSJ 5 5 10

21º André Pinto 117594 ISJ 5 5 10 10
25º Henrique Fernandes 105184 SAD 7 7 7

26º Pedro Garcês 113567 UHLT 6 6 6

27º Bernardo Pimenta 142957 JCL 5 5 5

27º Tiago Anjos 122471 JCL 5 5 5

27º Matheus Baptista 144380 JCS 5 5 5

< 73Kg João Carreiras 110401 SAD 8 8 0

< 60Kg Alexandre Pires 117368 JCL 5 5 0

< 60Kg Gonçalo Brito 110387 SAD 5 5 0

< 60Kg Manuel Santos 110603 SCP 6 6 0

< 60Kg Vasco Anderson 124072 OSJ 5 5 0

1º José Xavier 127970 CNS 9 12 21 21

2º Pedro Chen 113622 ULHT 8 6 6 20 20

3º João Carreiras 110401 SAD 10 10 18

4º Tomás Costa 120563 OSJ 9 6 15 15

5º Luis Gonçalves 138856 CMC 7 5 12 12

6º Gonçalo Almeida 137925 JCS 5 5 10 10

7º Afonso Silva 114291 JCL 7 7 7

7º André Marques 123616 GRG 7 7 7

9º José Azevedo 132466 JCL 6 6 6

10º Diogo Pina 120085 JCL 5 5 5

< 66Kg Henrique Lopes 101059 GCP 12 12 0

< 81Kg Miguel Alves 114506 SCP 12 12 0

< 81Kg Tomás Malhão 132215 ISJ 5 5 0

< 66Kg Pedro Rodrigues 116223 UHLT 7 7 0

1º Miguel Alves 114506 SCP 12 12 24

2º Guilherme Salvador 117247 OSJ 9 7 16 16

3º Francisco Ribeiro 113932 ULHT 5 7 12 12

4º Miguel Catita 110376 SAD 8 8 8

4º Tomás Sobral 122177 JCS 8 8 8

6º Tomás Malhão 132215 ISJudo 6 6 6

6º Tiago Francisco 142946 CNS 6 6 6

8º José Correia 130026 SCP 5 5 5

< 90Kg Jaime Santos 116574 JCL 12 12 0

1º Alexandre Teodósio 103474 JCL 12 12 22

2º Paulo Couto 140373 JCL 8 6 14 20

3º Ailton Cardoso 119977 SLB 10 10 15

4º Rafael Barreira 124904 ISJ 6 6 12 12

5º Tomás Pereira 107230 ULHT 5 6 11 11
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CIRCUITO A.D.J.L. DE CADETES MASCULINOS

6º Adlio Santos 133221 JCL 5 5 5

1º Jaime Santos 116574 JCL 12 12 24

> 81kg Paulo Couto 140373 JCL 6 6 0

> 81kg Alexandre Teodósio 103474 JCL 10 10 0

> 81kg Ailton Cardoso 119977 SLB 5 5 0
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